Boys Singles, Classic = 185+, Scratch

Orange County USBC Association
UNOFFICIAL CURRENT STANDINGS
2015 BVL Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Eppens, AllenK 77 507 YorbalLinda, CA
2 Uyesugi, Kasey | 78 505 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
3 Copeland, Blake A 79 487 Yorbalinda, CA
Boys Singles, A = 165 - 184, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Sdeh, Mitchel 80 615 BuenaPark, CA
2 Compte, Cory R 81 613 LaHabra CA
3  Zieg, AllexK 82 537 Placentia, CA
4 Pena, Carl 127 508 LaHabra, CA
5 Alford, Matt D 83 449  Irving, CA
Boys Singles, B = 145 - 164, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Bolanos, CameronJ 84 448  Whittier, CA
2 Layfield, Johnathan A 85 385 LaMirada CA
Girls Singles, B = 145 - 164, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Buettner, Amandal 86 542 LaHabra, CA
2 Meek, TaraN 108 442  YorbalLinda CA
Girls Singles, C = 125 - 144, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Pena, Abigail 128 454 LaHabra, CA
Girls Singles, D = 100 - 124, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Gibson, TaraA 87 326 LaderaRanch, CA
Mens Singles, Classic = 191 +, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Jimenez, Joseph A 88 787 Rowland Hgts., CA
2 Jones, Kevin W 33 744 Covina, CA
3  Snyder, Dave G 34 737 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
4 Lindenmuth, Jeff W 129 735 Orange, CA
5 Wilson, Marty 35 716 LagunaNiguel, CA
6 Wong, Hoagy H 2 713 LaPama, CA
7 Sargent, RonD 36 696 BuenaPark, CA
8 Van Der Haar, Richard C 38 668 Anaheim, CA
8 Vasgquez, Roger G 37 668 Fullerton, CA
10 Day, EugeneR 89 666 Placentia, CA
11 Struckman, John F 39 663 Fullerton, CA
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12 Olson,JimL 110 656 Irvine, CA
13 Sparks, Steve 91 640 BuenaPark, CA
13 Jones, West H 92 640 Anaheim, CA
15 Gorlewski, ChrisM 41 634 Corona, CA
16 Uyesugi, Kevin C 42 613 Irving, CA
17  Kennedy, Jeff M 93 610 LaMirada, CA
18 Moreno, Leo 43 608 SantaAna, CA
19  Appdl, PhillipR, Jr 112 606 Garden Grove, CA
20 Lalli, ClaudioJ 113 600 Irvine, CA
21 Sietsema, Gregg G 131 598 Corona, CA
22 Gardner, Don, Jr 46 586  Stanton, CA
22 Compte, Gary R 45 586 LaHabra CA
22 Aloyian, AllenC 132 586 CostaMesa, CA
25 Olson, Scott J 114 582  Foothill Ranch, CA
26 Smith, Sammy J 47 578 SantaAna, CA
27 Chaney, David A 48 569 Huntington Beach, CA
28 Kha, Hong 49 557 Long Beach, CA
29 Anson, Chris 58 554  Corona, CA
30 Gardiner, Larry W 96 552 Irvine, CA
31 Hase MikeA 135 551  Garden Grove, CA
32  Parker, Daryl L 115 550 Placentia, CA
33 Heid, Rich 50 523 LaPama, CA
34 Cummins, Joseph F 98 518 Chino, CA
35 Samperisi, Angelo 10 516 Anaheim Hills, CA
36 Dalusag, Rafaelito O 51 480 LakeForest, CA
Mens Singles, A = 170 - 190, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Battiest, MarcusR 99 628 BuenaPark, CA
2 Moore, Steve G 54 581  Whittier, CA
3 Needham, JmA 116 574  Irving, CA
4  Christensen, Anthony 55 565 Garden Grove, CA
5 Daub, Blake E 56 564  Rancho SantaMargari, CA
6 Meek, BryanE 100 526 YorbaLinda CA
7 Miller, Clifford D 12 514 Mission Vigjo, CA
8 Dave, Frank J 60 509 Irving, CA
9 Golyer, William T 30 498 Anaheim, CA
10 Hein,GayE 137 495 Brea CA
11 Lindsey, TomL 118 491 SantaAna CA
12 Escuadra, CarloP 59 480 Huntington Beach, CA
13 Loucks, William E 119 474  Rowland Hgts., CA
14  Asaki, SkipJ 3 459 LagunaWoods, CA
15 Northcott, Earl D 24 422 Westminster, CA
Mens Singles, B = 151 - 169, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Sdazar, Randy N 138 561 Whittier, CA
2 Lamon,KimD 13 550 LagunaBeach, CA
3 Lenore, John P 16 527 Yorbalinda CA
4 Poole, JmM 62 485 LaHabra, CA
5 Macias, Joseph 6 484  Irvine, CA
5 Campitelli, Kirk J 102 484  YorbalLinda CA
7  Jones, Hayden 20 464 Anaheim, CA
8 Kay,WedeyC 27 452 SantaAna, CA
8 Turner, Byron A 101 452 Yorbalinda CA
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Mens Singles, C = 131 - 150, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Sager, MarvinC 29 427  Huntington Beach, CA
1 Presswalla, Percy 9 427  lrving, CA
3 Reed, GeorgeH 63 421 Whittier, CA
4 Ruckert, Edward M 64 408 Whittier, CA
Mens Singles, D = 130 and Below, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Muro, Paul D 139 294  Garden Grove, CA
Womens Singles, Classic = 181+, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Fredericks, Andrea F 120 593 SantaAna CA
2 Chang, TinaL 21 531 Mission Vigjo, CA
3 Wojtkiewicz, Erin R 141 521 SantaAna CA
4  Capps, LauraS 121 515 LosAlamitos, CA
5 Sparks, RitaM 142 495 BuenaPark, CA
6 Williams, A Rose 104 491 Yorbalinda CA
7 Butschke, Cheri L 143 432  Anaheim Hills, CA
Womens Singles, A = 166 - 180, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Morkes, Heather E 122 581  Whittier, CA
2 Smith, MarshalL 66 559 SantaAna CA
3 Clark, Lawana 32 543  Garden Grove, CA
4  Louie, Sharon D 67 531 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
5 Quenta, JessicaR 68 471  Stanton, CA
6 Donndly, Kathleen 1 463 Garden Grove, CA
7 McKinney, Gerry 123 447  Fountain Valley, CA
8 Pratt, LindaK 25 442  Anaheim, CA
9 Appdl, W Sue 124 441  Tustin, CA
10 Hein,Randi R 145 431 Brea, CA
Womens Singles, B = 151 - 165, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Schulte, Ledie A 69 531 Fullerton, CA
2 Muller, SheilaM 147 491 Tustin, CA
3 Keaneman, Julie A 70 463  Stanton, CA
4 Pratt, PamellaR 26 462 Garden Grove, CA
5 Miller, DonnaG 11 457 Mission Vigjo, CA
6  Wroblewski, Alicia 14 442  LagunaNiguel, CA
7 Sedley, Wendy S 71 439 Orange, CA
8 Quenta, Tammy A 72 436  Stanton, CA
9 Wahlstrom, Joyce M 23 432 Westminster, CA
10 Bergeron, Susan R 149 405 Rcho StaMarg, CA
11  New, AnnaM 73 398 Westminster, CA
12 Leis, GwenE 106 375 Irving, CA
Womens Singles, C = 136 - 150, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score From

UNOFFICIAL CURRENT STANDINGS

Feb 7,2015 8:35AM

Page 3 of 6



1 Valk, Carie 126 490 Oceanside, CA
2 Morford, PatriciaS 28 479 Anaheim, CA
3 Dashidl, SandralL 74 475 LaHabra CA
4  Sacedo, Celia 148 441 Westminster, CA
5 Jones, NadjaA 19 419 Anaheim, CA
Womens Singles, D = 121 - 135, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Bender, Cindy M 107 367 YorbaLinda CA
2 Solorio, FideliaR 31 276  Anaheim, CA
Womens Singles, E = 120 and Below, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Stack, TaraR 76 379 Tustin,CA
Optional Prize Fund, Handicapped, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Jimenez, Joseph A 88 797 Rowland Hgts., CA
2 Wong, Hoagy H 2 777 LaPama, CA
3 Lindenmuth, Jeff W 129 764 Orange, CA
4 Wilson, Marty 35 761 LagunaNiguel, CA
5 Compte, Cory R 81 745 LaHabra, CA
6 Jones, Kevin W 33 744  Covina, CA
6 Day, EugeneR 89 744 Placentia, CA
8 Snyder, Dave G 34 737 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
9 Battiest, MarcusR 53 733  BuenaPark, CA
10 Salazar, Randy N 138 725  Whittier, CA
11  Haworth, Danny T 52 724  Whittier, CA
12 Struckman, John F 39 714  Fullerton, CA
13  Pena, Abigail 128 713 LaHabra, CA
14 Morkes, Heather E 144 697 Whittier, CA
15 Sargent, RonD 36 696 BuenaPark, CA
16 Schulte, Ledlie A 69 695 Fullerton, CA
17 Olson,JmL 40 693 Irving, CA
17 Lamon, KimD 13 693 LagunaBeach, CA
19  Christensen, Anthony 55 689 Garden Grove, CA
20 Daub, BlakeE 56 688 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
21 Volk, Carrie 75 687 Oceanside, CA
22 Sparks, Steve 44 685 BuenaPark, CA
22 Buettner, AmandalL 86 685 LaHabra, CA
22 Jones, West H 92 685 Anaheim, CA
25 Clark, LaWana 32 678 Garden Grove, CA
26 Smith, MarshaL 66 677 SantaAna, CA
27 Louie, Sharon D 67 674 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
28 Lenore, John P 15 672 Yorbalinda, CA
29 Moore, Steve G 54 670 Whittier, CA
29 Campitdli, Kirk J 102 670 Yorbalinda, CA
29 Van Der Haar, Richard C 38 670 Anaheim, CA
32 Morford, PatriciaS 28 668 Anaheim, CA
32 Vasquez, Roger G 37 668 Fullerton, CA
32 Needham, JmA 57 668 Irving, CA
35 Muller, SheilaM 147 666 Tustin, CA
36 Gorlewski, ChrisM 41 663 Corona, CA
37 Meek, BryanE 100 655 Yorbalinda, CA
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Kennedy, Jeff M
Stack, TaraR
Uyesugi, Kevin C
Pena, Carl

Compte, Gary R
Zieg, Allex K

Pratt, PamellaR
Reed, George H
Lalli, Claudio J
Miller, Donna G
Macias, Joseph
Miller, Clifford D
Keaneman, Julie A
Sager, Marvin C
Chang, TinaL
Chaney, David A
Fredericks, Andrea F
Moreno, Leo
Salcedo, Celia
Gibson, TaraA
Aloyian, Allen C
Golyer, William T
Presswalla, Percy
Jones, Nadja A
Olson, Scott J
Turner, Byron A
Appell, Phillip R, Jr
Anson, Chris
Jones, Hayden
Bolanos, Cameron J
Capps, Laura S
Gardner, Don, Jr
Wroblewski, Alicia
Dave, Frank J
Quental, JessicaR
Smith, Sammy J
Hase, Mike A
Lindsey, TomL
Parker, Daryl L
Loucks, William E
Escuadra, Carlo P
Kha, Hong
Quental, Tammy A
Seeley, Wendy S
Sietsema, Gregg G
Heid, Rich
Wahlstrom, Joyce M
Wojtkiewicz, Erin R
Gardiner, Larry W
Meek, TaraN

Mc Kinney, Gerry
Kay, Wedley C
Layfield, Johnathan A
Sparks, RitaM
Hein, Gary E
Cummins, Joseph F

93
76
42
127
45
82
26
63
113
11

12
70
29
21
48
103
43
148
87
95
30

19
114
101
112

58

20

121
46
14
60
68
47
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61
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59
49
72
71

131
50
23

141
96

108

123
27
85
65

137
98
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648
648
648
647
645
645
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640
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631
630
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626
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621
620
620
617
615
614
614
614
613
613
609
606
603
601
600
600
598
598
595
594
593
592
590
590
589
587
586
586
585

LaMirada, CA
Tustin, CA

Irving, CA
LaHabra, CA
LaHabra, CA
Placentia, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Whittier, CA
Irving, CA

Mission Vigjo, CA
Irving, CA

Mission Vigjo, CA
Stanton, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
SantaAna, CA
SantaAna, CA
Westminster, CA
Ladera Ranch, CA
CostaMesa, CA
Anaheim, CA
Irving, CA
Anaheim, CA
Foothill Ranch, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Corona, CA
Anaheim, CA
Whittier, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Stanton, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
Irving, CA

Stanton, CA
SantaAna, CA
Garden Grove, CA
SantaAna, CA
Placentia, CA
Rowland Hgts., CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Long Beach, CA
Stanton, CA
Orange, CA
Corona, CA
LaPama, CA
Westminster, CA
SantaAna, CA
Irving, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
SantaAna, CA
LaMirada, CA
Buena Park, CA
Brea, CA

Chino, CA
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95
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100
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112

Pratt, LindaK
Muro, Paul D
Bergeron, Susan R
Donnelly, Kathleen
Alford, Matt D
New, AnnaM
Eppens, Allen K
Asaki, Skip J
Williams, A Rose
Copeland, Blake A
Leis, Gwen E
Appell, W Sue
Samperisi, Angelo
Hein, Randi R
Dalusag, Rafaelito O
Northcott, Earl D
Solorio, FideliaR
Butschke, Cheri L
Uyesugi, Kasey |

25
139
149

83
73
7

104
79
106
124
10
145
51
24
31
143
78

585
577
577
576
575
570
569
567
566
557
555
551
548
547

535
529
529
505

Anaheim, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Rcho StaMarg, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Irving, CA
Westminster, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
LagunaWoods, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Irving, CA

Tustin, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Brea, CA

Lake Forest, CA
Westminster, CA
Anaheim, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CA
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